First Reconciliation/First Eucharist Preparation Calendar
2023-2024

Sunday, October 8,2023  First Reconciliation Prep #1
10 AM Mass followed by Classes for Children [classroom] and Parents [St. John XXIIl Room]
in School until about 11:45 AM

Sunday, November 12, 2023 First Reconciliation Prep #2
10 AM Mass followed by Classes for Children [classroom] and Parents [St. John XXIIl Room]
in School until about 11:45 AM

Sunday, December 10, 2023 First Reconciliation Prep #3
10 AM Mass followed by Classes for Children [classroom] and Parents [St. John XXIIl Room]
in School until about 11:45 AM

Sunday, January 21,2023  First Reconciliation Prep #4 Children Only
10 AM Mass followed by Classes for Children [classroom] in School until about 11:45 AM

Saturday, January 27, 2024 Celebration of the Sacrament of Reconciliation 12 Noon Church

Sunday, January 28,2024 First Communion Prep #1
10 AM Mass followed by Classes for Children [classroom] and Parents [St. John XXIIl Room]
in School until about 11:45 AM

Sunday, February 11,2024 First Communion Prep #2
10 AM Mass followed by Classes for Children [classroom] and Parents [St. John XXIIl Room]
in School until about 11:45 AM

Sunday, February 25,2024 First Communion Prep #3
10 AM Mass followed by Classes for Children [classroom] and Parents [St. John XXIII Room]
in School until about 11:45 AM

Sunday, March 10, 2024 First Communion Prep #4  Children Only
10 AM Mass followed by Classes for Children [classroom] in School until about 11:45 AM

Saturday, March 16, 2024, or Saturday, March 23, 2024 (TBD)
First Communion Parent/Child Retreat Cafeteria

Celebration of First Communion, TBD.



